
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D
Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 14.807 1  $ 234.00 10
Wendy Cline Streakin And Shaken 14.950 2  $ 175.00 NM
Korbyn Barnett Ddd Legs For Days 15.063 3  $ 117.00 NM
Tiffani Sonnier Hank Sonnier 15.152 4  $    58.00 NM
Hayden Shockley Tamu Nu Rey Deedoble 15.205 5 NM
Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 8522 15.254 6 NM
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.262 7 NE

2D

Jaleigh Berberich 23189 15.328 1 234.00$  10
Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.351 2 175.00$  9
Lexi Grempel Rockin French Fire 18649 15.374 3 117.00$  NM
Tylena Hamilton Living Onna Prayer 8522 15.382 4 58.00$    NM
Kim Clayton Sassy Clayton 15.401 5 8
Korbyn Barnett Cain's Special Judge 15.440 6 NM
Dacie Treybig Tadbit 15.465 7 7
Heather Roland Z Bug 15.467 8 NM
Jan Powell Jans Pony 15.500 9 NM
Brinn Pohorily Clarabell 112 23722 15.518 10 6
Lacey Koehl Km Classy Corona 15.558 11 5
Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 15.586 12 4
Carin Middleton Arlee Roses 15.596 13 NM
Ashley Roland Johnny Rad 15.606 14 NM
Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 15.719 15 3
Emily Davis Rocking On French Jet 15.722 16 2
Laci Grempel Ddd Watch Spark Two. 19862 15.729 17 NM
Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 15.735 18 1
Dedra Leal Fortunes N French Sox 15.780 19 NM
Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 15.790 20 0

AUGUST 10 EDNA - OPEN 5D BARRELS



French` 3D

Jaci Stanley Peppermint Perk 15.816 1 234.00$  NM
Laci Grempel Givemadoc. 19862 15.824 2 175.00$  NM
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 15.826 3 117.00$  10
Kim Clayton Mollie Clayton 15.829 4 58.00$    9
Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 15.840 5 NE
Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 15.855 6 8
Shanna Jones Squiggy 1 15.883 7 NM
Laci Grempel Tamu Dundee Deelux. 19862 15.985 8 NM
Paisley Penney Horse 1121 15.988 9 7
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 16.010 10 6
Jaleigh Berberich Ranch Berberich 23189 16.038 11 5
Dedra Leal French Covid Spark 16.046 12 NM
Lexi Grempel Luann 18649 16.068 13 NM
Lynn Hough Trixie  16.122 14 4
Paige Foster All Out On Three 16.159 15 NM
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boat 19002 16.164 16 3
Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 16.240 17 2
Tylena Hamilton Im So Flittin Famous 8522 16.252 18 NM

4D

Carin Middleton Whoa Depot Whoa 16.333 1  $ 234.00 NM
Stacy Chaffin Dolly Chaffin 21258 16.348 2  $ 175.00 10
Danielle Bailey Smokes Baron Cutie 22259 16.376 3  $ 117.00 9
KaLeigh Sanders Zannes Wenona 16.492 4  $    58.00 8
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 16.515 5 7
Susie Mantell Scootintafame3p (tucker) 19002 16.533 6 6
Sue Minton Sparkle 16.559 7 5
Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn 16.595 8 tie 4
Cheyenne Land Tex Land 21393 16.595 8 tie NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 16.613 10 3
Mary Christian Maggie Christian 16.639 11 2
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 16.766 12 1
Stacy Chaffin Sninning N Spin Zans 21258 16.804 13 NE



5D

Elizabeth Farr Winston 16.814 1 234.00$  NM
Elizabeth Ross Mighty Frenchy Fame 16.917 2 175.00$  NM
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 16.954 3 117.00$  10
Evie Jenkins Fabulousbugs 16.968 4 58.00$    NE
Edona Roundtree Miss Poco 354 16.977 5 NM
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.049 6 9
Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 17.075 7 8
Shelley Greer Justas El Scorcho 17.120 8 7
Alice Martins Slicks Biankus Guy 17.197 9 NM
Nancy Murphy Flitforadashnguy 17.201 10 6
Kacelyn Kerr Hr Uh Oh Im Flyin 17.301 11 NM
Roseanna Elordi Prickly Pear 17.308 12 NM
Paisley  Penney Doc Bar Dodge 17.357 13 5
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.364 14 NE
Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 19002 17.385 15 4
Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 17.468 16 3
Emmy Gonzalez Streakin in The Storm 17.480 17 2
Brinn Pohorily Slingin Traffic 23722 17.490 18 1
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.695 19 0
Brennan Gibbs Bubbles Nr 17346 17.902 20 NM
Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 18.097 21 0
Christine Harrison Snickers Harrison 18.224 22 NE
Lottie Woolsey Playboy Woolsey 18.404 23 0
Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 19.443 24 0
Emily Davis Horse Twoo 19.545 25 NE

NTs

Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 99.999 NT
Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 99.999 NT
Callie Kohlenberg Horse Kohlenberg 21392 99.999 NT
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 99.999 NT
Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 115.043 NT
Tylena Hamilton Bonds Alibi 8522 115.510 NT
Dedra Leal Km Zans Spine N Shine 115.816 NT
Tiffani Sonnier Fyrefly 115.832 NT
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 115.844 NT
Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel* 19465 115.882 NT
Kodie Foster Rita Foster 116.151 NT
Kacelyn Kerr Gough After Midnight 116.402 NT
Molly Mundo Buttercup Mundo 23244 116.732 NT
Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 117.599 NT
Evie Jenkins Cattnsan 117.619 NT
Carly Castillo Oscar 117.676 NT
Edona Roundtree Roosters Lace Esprit 118.284 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.351 1 86.00$ 6
2D

Shanna Jones Squiggy 1 15.883 1 52.00$ NM
Stacy Chaffin Dolly Chaffin 21258 16.348 2 34.00$ 6

3D

Sue Minton Sparkle 16.559 1 52.00$ 6
Mary Christian Maggie Christian 16.639 2 34.00$ 5
Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.804 3 4

4D

Edona Roundtree Miss Poco 354 16.977 1 52.00$ NM
Shelley Greer Justas El Scorcho 17.120 2 34.00$ 6
Nancy Murphy Flitforadashnguy 17.201 3 5
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.364 4 NE
Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 17.825 5 4
Brenda Clark Ultimate Awesome 18.944 6 3

NTs

Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 99.999 NT

AUGUST 10 EDNA  - SENIOR 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 15.719 1 73.00$ 6
Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 15.722 2 48.00$ 5
Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 15.790 3 4
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 15.826 4 3
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.122 5 2
Emily Davis Horse Onee 16.137 6 NE

2D

KaLeigh Sanders Zannes Wenona 16.492 1 73.00$ 6
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 16.515 2 48.00$ 5
Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn 16.595 3 4

3D

Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 16.766 1 73.00$   6
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 16.954 2 48.00$   5
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.049 3 NE
Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 17.075 4 4

4D

Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.695 1 73.00$   6
Brennan Gibbs Bubbles Nr 17346 17.902 2 48.00$   NM
Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 18.097 3 5
Christine Harrison Snickers Harrison 18.224 4 NE
Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 19.443 5 4
Emily Davis Horse Twoo 19.545 6 NE

NTs

Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 99.999 NT
Megan Rozner On A Salty Streak 99.999 NT
Molly Mundo Buttercup Mundo 23244 116.732 NT

AUGUST 10 EDNA  - ADULTS 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 14.807 1 86.00$     6
Korbyn Barnett Ddd Legs For Days 15.063 2 51.00$     NM
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.262 3 34.00$     NE

2D

Jaleigh Berberich 23189 15.328 1 86.00$     6
Korbyn Barnett Cain's Special Judge 15.440 2 51.00$     NM
Dacie Treybig Tadbit 15.465 3 34.00$     5
Brinn Pohorily Clarabell 112 23722 15.518 4 4
Lacey Koehl Km Classy Corona 15.558 5 3
Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 15.586 6 2
Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 15.735 7 1

3D

Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 15.840 1 86.00$     NE
Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 15.855 2 51.00$     6
Paisley Penney Horse 1121 15.988 3 34.00$     5
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 16.010 4 4
Jaleigh Berberich Ranch Berberich 23189 16.038 5 3
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boat 19002 16.164 6 2
Danielle Bailey Smokes Baron Cutie 22259 16.376 7 1
Susie Mantell Scootintafame3p (tucker) 19002 16.533 8 NE
Malorie Ellis Blue Jean 16.585 9 0
Cheyenne Land Tex Land 21393 16.595 10 NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 16.613 11 0

4D

Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 16.843 1 86.00$     6
Ryein Marie Yellow Marie 16.925 2 51.00$     NM
Evie Jenkins Fabulousbugs 16.968 3 34.00$     NE
Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 17.357 4 5
Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 19002 17.385 5 4
Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 17.468 6 3
Brinn Pohorily Slingin Traffic 23722 17.490 7 2
Jordyn Lovell Leterip Commander 20834 17.912 8 1
Emmy Gonzalez Streakin In The Storm 18.150 9 0

NTs

Callie Kohlenberg Horse Kohlenberg 21392 99.999 NT
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 115.844 NT
Paisley Penney Oh Jody's Streakin 117.599 NT
Evie Jenkins Cattnsan 117.619 NT

AUGUST 10 EDNA - YOUTH 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 27.676 1 1.00$      6

AUGUST 10 EDNA  - 8 & UNDER BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Points

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 15.722 10
Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 1846 15.790 9
Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 16.240 8
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 16.515 7
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 16.954 6
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 17.695 5
Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 17.825 4

Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel* 19465 115.882 3

AUGUST 10 EDNA  - NOVICE BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Catie Cerny Queen Of The Streak 20.308 1 79.00$    NM

Dedra Leal Roc On Ralph 20.657 2 53.00$    NM

Dedra Leal French Covid Spark 20.754 3 NM

2D

Dedra Leal Vf King Strike 21.645 1 79.00$    NM
Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 21.782 2 53.00$    NE
Dacie Treybig Chica Treybig 21.837 3 6
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 22.081 4 5

3D

Lynn Hough Trixie 22.473 1 79.00$    6
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 22.879 2 53.00$    5
Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 23.170 3 4
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boat 19002 24.171 4 3
Malorie Ellis Blue Jean 25.464 5 2
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 26.348 6 1
Korbyn Barnett Ddd Legs For Days 26.591 7 NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 27.816 8 0
Stella Koch Dino Koch 30.886 9 NM
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 31.783 10 0
Laci Grempel Ddd Watch Spark Two 19862 32.852 11 NM
Laci Grempel Tamu Dundee Deelux 19862 33.245 12 NM
Paisley Penney Oh Jody's Streakin 33.974 13 0
Mary Christian Maggie Christian 35.364 14 0

NTs

Evie Jenkins Booneacresmink 99.999 NT

AUGUST 10 EDNA  - OPEN 3D POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Dacie Treybig Chica Treybig 21.837 1 66.00$   6
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 22.899 2 44.00$   5
Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 23.170 3 4
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boat 19002 24.171 4 3
Malorie Ellis Blue Jean 25.464 5 2
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 26.348 6 1
Korbyn Barnett Ddd Legs For Days 26.591 7 NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 27.816 8 0
Paisley Penney Oh Jody's Streakin 33.974 9 0

NTs

Evie Jenkins Booneacresmink 99.999 NT NE

AUGUST 10 EDNA  - YOUTH POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 37.742 1  $     1.00 6

AUGUST 10 EDNA  - 8 & UNDER POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

no entries

AUGUST 10 EDNA - FUTURE CHAMPS


